AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
© 2024, AFL, all rights reserved.   OPM8-00-2000  Revision AB  2024-09-28
	 Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Test and Inspection
FlowScout® OPM8 Optical Power Meter
1
The FlowScout OPM8 optical power meter represents the next generation of smart optical power meters. Designed on the legacy of

FlowScout® OPM8 Optical Power Meter
4
Ordering Information
FlowScout OPM8 is available in two models:
	• OPM8-L (low power range: +10 to -70 dBm)
	• OPM8-H  (high power range: +26 to -50 dBm)
All OPM8 models include protective rubber boot, 2.5 mm Universal adapter, rechargeable Li-Pol battery, carry case and data/power cord. Test
jumpers and connector adapters are required for operation and must be purchased separately.
AFL NO. Description
OPM8-SP3-BAS FlowScout OPM8-L Basic Kit.
Includes: FlowScout OPM8-L power meter, AC charger and power cable, user guide, FlexReports Basic software with 60-day Advanced software trial and
soft carry case.
OPM8-SP4-BAS FlowScout OPM8-H Basic Kit.
Includes: FlowScout OPM8-H power meter, AC charger and power cable, user guide, FlexReports Basic software with 60-day Advanced software trial and
soft carry case.
OPM8-SP3-PLUS FlowScout OPM8-L Advanced Kit.
Includes: FlowScout OPM8-L power meter, AC charger and power cable, user guide, FlexReports Advanced software and soft carry case.
OPM8-SP4-PLUS FlowScout OPM8-H Advanced Kit.
Includes: FlowScout OPM8-H power meter, AC charger and power cable, user guide, FlexReports Advanced software trial and soft carry case.
Accessories
AFL NO. Description
2900-63-0001MR 1.25 mm Universal adapter cap
2900-63-0002MR 2.5 mm Universal adapter cap
2900-63-0003MR SC adapter cap for FlowScout OPM8
2900-63-0004MR LC adapter cap for FlowScout OPM8
2900-63-0005MR ST adapter cap for FlowScout OPM8
2900-63-0006MR FC adapter cap for FlowScout OPM8
8800-02-0087MZ FlowScout OPM8 dust cap
3900-06-0005MR Battery pack, 3.7V,3.0 AH, LI-POL, 3 -wire
www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
© 2024, AFL, all rights reserved.   OPM8-00-2000  Revision AB  2024-09-28
	 Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Test and Inspection
FlowScout® OPM8 Optical Power Meter
5